
BusMaps

Bus 14 Forks Go to website

Direction
Forks Transit Center — Port Angeles Gateway Transit 
Center

34 stops

Open route schedule

Forks Transit Center

Forks Outfitter

Bogachiel Way / Forks Hospital

B St at Forks Avenue

Tillicum Park and Forks Avenue

Hwy 101 at 110 (across from Ki'tla Center on 101)

Whitcomb Dimmel Road and Hwy 101

Gaydeski Road and Hwy 101

Iverson and Hwy 101

Mansfield and Hwy 101

Salmon Dr and Hwy 101

Beaver and Hwy 101

Lake Pleasant at Hwy 101

Sappho

Hungry Bear Restaurant and Hwy 101

Riverside and Hwy 101

Hwy 101 across from E. Snider Road

Sol Duc Hot Springs Road and Hwy 101

Fairholm

Barnes Creek and Hwy 101

East Beach Road

Route schedule
Forks Transit Center — Port Angeles Gateway Transit 
Center

Monday 05:55-19:05

Tuesday 05:55-19:05

Wednesday 05:55-19:05

Thursday 05:55-19:05

Friday 05:55-19:05

Saturday 08:35-18:45

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Forks Transit Center

Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min
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Hwy 101 at Shadow Mtn Road (across from the gas sta-
tion)

Boundary Ln and Hwy 101

Herrick and Hwy 101

Hwy 101 and Olympic Hot Springs Road

Laird's Corner

Hwy 101 and Walkabout

Hwy 101 and Camerson

Hwy 101 and Eclipse Industrial Pkwy

Hwy 101 and Fairmont (Inbound)

Hwy 101 and Laurel

Lincoln and 7th

Lincoln and 4th

Port Angeles Gateway Transit Center



Direction
Port Angeles Gateway Transit Center — Forks Transit 
Center

36 stops

Open route schedule

Port Angeles Gateway Transit Center

4th and Lincoln

9th & Lincoln

Laurel & Hwy 101

Hwy 101 and Fairmont

Hwy 101 and Airport

Hwy 101 and Reddick

Hwy 101 and Dry Creek Road

Hwy 101 at Elwha Clinic

Laird's Corner

Across from Hot Springs Road at Elwha River

Hwy 101 and Lake Aldwell

Hwy 101 across from Herrick

Hwy 101 at Grannys

Shadow Mountain Store on Hwy 101

East Beach Road

Hwy 101 At O.P.I.

Hwy 101 at Barnes Creek

Fairholm

Hwy 101 at Camp David Jr Road

Hwy 101 across from Sol Duc Hot Springs Road

Hwy 101 and E. Snider Road

Hwy 101 and W. Snider Road

Hwy 101 across from Hungry Bear Restaurant

Route schedule
Port Angeles Gateway Transit Center — Forks Transit 
Center

Monday 09:40-19:10

Tuesday 09:40-19:10

Wednesday 09:40-19:10

Thursday 09:40-19:10

Friday 09:40-19:10

Saturday 07:00-17:10

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Port Angeles Gateway Transit Center

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min
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Sappho

Hwy 101 and Lake Pleasant Road

Hwy 101 at Beaver Post Office / Store

Hwy 101 and Salmon Dr

Hwy 101 and Lucken Road

Hwy 101 across from Whitcomb Dimmel Road

Ki'tla Business Park at Hwy 101

Forks Avenue across from Tillicum Park

Forks Avenue and A Street

Forks Avenue at Mocha Motion

Forks Outfitter

Forks Transit Center



Direction
Port Angeles Gateway Transit Center — Forks Transit 
Center

37 stops

Open route schedule

Port Angeles Gateway Transit Center

4th and Lincoln

9th & Lincoln

Laurel & Hwy 101

Hwy 101 and Fairmont

Hwy 101 and Airport

Hwy 101 and Reddick

Hwy 101 and Dry Creek Road

Hwy 101 at Elwha Clinic

Laird's Corner

Across from Hot Springs Road at Elwha River

Hwy 101 and Lake Aldwell

Hwy 101 across from Herrick

Hwy 101 at Grannys

Shadow Mountain Store on Hwy 101

East Beach Road

Hwy 101 At O.P.I.

Hwy 101 at Barnes Creek

Fairholm

Hwy 101 at Camp David Jr Road

Hwy 101 across from Sol Duc Hot Springs Road

Hwy 101 and E. Snider Road

Hwy 101 and W. Snider Road

Hwy 101 across from Hungry Bear Restaurant

Route schedule
Port Angeles Gateway Transit Center — Forks Transit 
Center

Monday 05:50-07:45

Tuesday 05:50-07:45

Wednesday 05:50-07:45

Thursday 05:50-07:45

Friday 05:50-07:45

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Port Angeles Gateway Transit Center

Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min
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Sappho

Hwy 101 and Lake Pleasant Road

Hwy 101 at Beaver Post Office / Store

Hwy 101 and Salmon Dr

Hwy 101 and Lucken Road

Hwy 101 across from Whitcomb Dimmel Road

Ki'tla Business Park at Hwy 101

Forks Avenue across from Tillicum Park

Forks Avenue and A Street

Bogachiel Way / Forks Hospital

B St at Forks Avenue

Forks Outfitter

Forks Transit Center

14 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Port Angeles

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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